
Hot Honey Moon dei Sette Laghi 4/21/1993

Hot Honey Moon dei Sette Laghi

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36061
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36061


Goldenberry Earl Skipper 1/1/1999

LUXCH CERCH Wenlo's Top Hat 'N' Tails
TD413542 FDS 9/19/1986

ACCCCH Kojak King of the Blues 0000
10/27/1985

GBCH Kojak Kavalier KCSB0691BU 4/9/1984

Kojak Krystina KCSB0312BV 4/16/1984

Gipez's Koko-Jen Of Wenlo 0000 10/1/1982
Gipez's Ying Ming Of Mordor TD413214 6-91

(FDS) 8/6/1979

Phaedrian's Mei-Su Of Gipez 0000 2/21/1980

An-Chih-Se Of Red Angel's 1/1/1999

INTCH(FCI) Bloomsbury Avocado SHSB 433899
1/1/1999

LUXCH AMCH VDHCH Wenlo's Kukuai Kumquat
VDH/CER 0554 7/12/1984

Wenlo's Xanadu 0000 1/10/1985

Bloomsbury Cranberry SHSB445815 1/1/1999

LUXCH AMCH VDHCH Wenlo's Kukuai Kumquat
VDH/CER 0554 7/12/1984

ACCCCH CERCH Gorman's Kiwi Razzmatazz
3/29/1986

Goldenberry Black and White Toshira 1/1/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48537
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37493
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37489
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37519
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35205
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35300
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41616
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29128
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30569
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48526
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48539
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30572
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48526
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35470
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35366

